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Ali Carr-Chellman acarrchellman1@udayton.edu  

Garrett Conti, Graduate Studies gconti1@udayton.edu  

Jen Dalton jdalton1@udayton.edu  

Wiebke Diestelkamp wdiestelkamp1@udayton.edu  

Jon Fulkerson, Academic Senate Secretary jfulkerson1@udayton.edu  

Tim Gabrielli tgabrielli1@udayton.edu   

Jackie Arnold jarnold1@udayton.edu  

Kayla Harris kharris2@udayton.edu  

Precious Henderson  hendersonp3@udayton.edu  

Allison Kinney, Academic Senate Vice President akinney2@udayton.edu  

Erin O’Mara Kunz, Academic Senate President ekunz1@udayton.edu  

Andrea Seielstad aseielstad1@udayton.edu  

Darlene Weaver, Provost dweaver1@udayton.edu  

Joel Pruce, Faculty Board Guest jpruce1@udayton.edu  
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